Proc
A2026
A4206
A4207
A4208
A4209
A4211
A4212
A4213
A4215
Ad4244
A4245
A4246
A4247
A4250
A4258
A4262
A4263
A4265
A4269
A4270
A4271
A4290
A4300
A4305
A4306
A4310
A4311
A4312
A4313
A4314
A4315
A4316
A4320
A4321
A4322
A4326
A4327
A4328
A4330
A4331
A4332
A4333
A4334
A4335
A4338
A4340

Description
RESTRATA MINIMATRIX, 5 MG
1 CC STERILE SYRINGE&NEEDLE
2 CC STERILE SYRINGE&NEEDLE
3 CC STERILE SYRINGE&NEEDLE
5+ CC STERILE SYRINGE&NEEDLE
SUPP FOR SELF-ADM INJECTIONS
NON CORING NEEDLE OR STYLET
20+ CC SYRINGE ONLY
STERILE NEEDLE
ALCOHOL OR PEROXIDE PER PINT
ALCOHOL WIPES PER BOX
BETADINE/PHISOHEX SOLUTION
BETADINE/IODINE SWABS/WIPES
URINE REAGENT STRIPS/TABLETS
LANCET DEVICE EACH
TEMPORARY TEAR DUCT PLUG
PERMANENT TEAR DUCT PLUG
PARAFFIN
SPERMICIDE
DISPOSABLE ENDOSCOPE SHEATH
HOME LANCING/TEST CARTRIDGES
SACRAL NERVE STIM TEST LEAD
CATH IMPL VASC ACCESS PORTAL
DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEM >=50 ML
DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEM <=50 ML
INSERT TRAY W/O BAG/CATH
CATHETER W/O BAG 2-WAY LATEX
CATH W/O BAG 2-WAY SILICONE
CATHETER W/BAG 3-WAY
CATH W/DRAINAGE 2-WAY LATEX
CATH W/DRAINAGE 2-WAY SILCNE
CATH W/DRAINAGE 3-WAY
IRRIGATION TRAY
CATH THERAPEUTIC IRRIG AGENT
IRRIGATION SYRINGE
MALE EXTERNAL CATHETER
FEM URINARY COLLECT DEV CUP
FEM URINARY COLLECT POUCH
STOOL COLLECTION POUCH
EXTENSION DRAINAGE TUBING
LUBE STERILE PACKET
URINARY CATH ANCHOR DEVICE
URINARY CATH LEG STRAP
INCONTINENCE SUPPLY
INDWELLING CATHETER LATEX
INDWELLING CATHETER SPECIAL

Please see cover sheet for a complete description
of information contained in the fee schedules.

Montana Healthcare Programs Fee Schedule

Effective
1/1/2025
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
71112024
7/1/2019
1/1/2025
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019

Psychiatrist Services

January 1, 2025

Method

AAC
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
FEE SCHED
RBRVS
MEDICARE
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS
RBRVS

Office Fees
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$50.55
$0.00
$33.43
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Facility

Fees
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Global

Days

PA

Pass

Mult

Bilat

Assist

CoSurg Team

Policy
Adjust





