

Montana Healthcare Programs Fee Schedule
Psychiatrist Services
January 1, 2025

Proc	Mod	Description	Effective	Method	Office Fees	Facility Fees	Global Days	PA	Pass	Mult	Bilat	Assist	CoSurg	Team	Policy Adjust
A2026	-	RESTRATA MINIMATRIX, 5 MG	1/1/2025	AAC	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4206	-	1 CC STERILE SYRINGE&NEEDLE	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4207	-	2 CC STERILE SYRINGE&NEEDLE	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4208	-	3 CC STERILE SYRINGE&NEEDLE	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4209	-	5+ CC STERILE SYRINGE&NEEDLE	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4211	-	SUPP FOR SELF-ADM INJECTIONS	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4212	-	NON CORING NEEDLE OR STYLET	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4213	-	20+ CC SYRINGE ONLY	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4215	-	STERILE NEEDLE	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4244	-	ALCOHOL OR PEROXIDE PER PINT	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4245	-	ALCOHOL WIPES PER BOX	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4246	-	BETADINE/PHISOHEX SOLUTION	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4247	-	BETADINE/IODINE SWABS/WIPES	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4250	-	URINE REAGENT STRIPS/TABLETS	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4258	-	LANCET DEVICE EACH	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4262	-	TEMPORARY TEAR DUCT PLUG	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4263	-	PERMANENT TEAR DUCT PLUG	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4265	-	PARAFFIN	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4269	-	SPERMICIDE	7/1/2024	FEE SCHED	\$50.55	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4270	-	DISPOSABLE ENDOSCOPE SHEATH	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4271	-	HOME LANCING/TEST CARTRIDGES	1/1/2025	MEDICARE	\$33.43	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4290	-	SACRAL NERVE STIM TEST LEAD	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4300	-	CATH IMPL VASC ACCESS PORTAL	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4305	-	DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEM >=50 ML	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4306	-	DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEM <=50 ML	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4310	-	INSERT TRAY W/O BAG/CATH	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4311	-	CATHETER W/O BAG 2-WAY LATEX	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4312	-	CATH W/O BAG 2-WAY SILICONE	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4313	-	CATHETER W/BAG 3-WAY	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4314	-	CATH W/DRAINAGE 2-WAY LATEX	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4315	-	CATH W/DRAINAGE 2-WAY SICNE	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4316	-	CATH W/DRAINAGE 3-WAY	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4320	-	IRRIGATION TRAY	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4321	-	CATH THERAPEUTIC IRRIG AGENT	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4322	-	IRRIGATION SYRINGE	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4326	-	MALE EXTERNAL CATHETER	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4327	-	FEM URINARY COLLECT DEV CUP	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4328	-	FEM URINARY COLLECT POUCH	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4330	-	STOOL COLLECTION POUCH	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4331	-	EXTENSION DRAINAGE TUBING	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4332	-	LUBE STERILE PACKET	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4333	-	URINARY CATH ANCHOR DEVICE	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4334	-	URINARY CATH LEG STRAP	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4335	-	INCONTINENCE SUPPLY	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4338	-	INDWELLING CATHETER LATEX	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A4340	-	INDWELLING CATHETER SPECIAL	7/1/2019	RBRVS	\$0.00	\$0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Please see [cover sheet](#) for a complete description of information contained in the fee schedules.